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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 10

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Agro  
 1203

    Econ  
 1201

    Engg 
  1202

    Ento  
 1202

    Path  
 1101

    Ssac  
 1202

1 2014-41-321 HARITHA K.T.  3.65* 4.82* 3.52*   
2 2014-41-331 RAJIL.C 5.19*   6.76 6.47 6.22 
3 2014-41-342 N. SREEHARI 5.65*   7.29  7.37 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below  or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 10

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Biot   
2201

    Crps  
 2201

    Ento  
 2203

    Hort   
2204

    Ssac  
 2204

1 2014-41-321 HARITHA K.T. 2.98* 4.01* 3.52* 4.30*  
2 2014-41-331 RAJIL.C 6.37  6.31  6.02 
3 2014-41-342 N. SREEHARI 5.26* 6.00    

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 14, 2019, 11:19 am Page 1 of 1



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
9/

10
1/

21
43

8 
- 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
01

9/
10

1/
11

16
5

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

M
N
Y
w
C
-
K
r
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
i
m
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 2

1/
11

/2
01

9 
11

:2
0:

53

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2014
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 10

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Agro  
 3209

    Ento  
 3204

    Hort   
3206

    Hort   
3207

    Pbgn 
  3205

    Ssac  
 3206

    Stat   
3203

1 2014-41-321 HARITHA K.T.   I 4.21* 3.82*  4.37* 
2 2014-41-331 RAJIL.C 6.15 6.36 6.57  6.21 6.45  
3 2014-41-342 N. SREEHARI   7.30     

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below  or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 14, 2019, 11:19 am Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2015
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Padannakkad Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Path  
 1101

1 2015-41-322 AUSTIN RAJ K S 7.40 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 6 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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